404 Westridge Dr. • Watsonville, CA 95076
831/761-6555 • 800/525-1609 • FAX 831/761-6544
STEPPER
SYSTEMS
38
Si
35

Si3540 Packaged 3.5 amps, 40 VDC, 110/220 VAC input.
Microstepping fully programmable drive/indexer with Si™ software.
System Ordering Example: Si3540 - 23122
Si
35
40
 O
rd
er
in
g
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
COMPLETE SYSTEM ORDERING
Drive Type Motor System Number Step Motor Description
PDO 3540 11012 NEMA 11 high torque one stack
Si3540 11013 NEMA 11 high torque two stack
14842 NEMA 14 two stack
17068 NEMA 17 high torque one stack
17071 NEMA 17 high torque two stack
17075 NEMA 17 high torque three stack
23122 NEMA 23 one stack
23123 NEMA 23 two stack
23124 NEMA 23 three stack
23394 NEMA 23 high torque one stack
23397 NEMA 23 high torque two stack
23400 NEMA 23 high torque three stack
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Type Description
MMI-01 Standard man-machine interface.
MMI-02 Man-machine interface with backlit display.